
Republic of the Philippines 
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS 

Misamis Occidental 1st DEO  0 	OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT ENGINEER 
Oroquieta City 

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN (APP) for CV 2022 - INFRA 
(Final) 

12 	of 13 

- 
Is this an 

 Schedule for Each Procurement Act ivity Estimated Budget (PhP) Rmnaks 

Advertisement/ Submissioo/ 
Notice of Award Contract Signing Total MOOt Co 

Brief Descnption of 
Code 
(PAP) 

Procurement Program/Project PMO/End-User 
Early 

Procurement 
Mode of 

Procurement 
Source of Funds 

Activity' posting of lB/REt Opening of Bids Program/fro)ect 
(Yes/No) 

CONTRACT ID: 22K10056 

Construction of Two (2) Storey Multi-Purpose Construction Public 
01/12/2022 

to 02/08/2022 03/04/2022 03/16/2022 
CV 2022 Basic 

50,000,000.00 50,000,000.00 
Constructionof Multi- 

Building, Provincial Engineers Office Compound, Section Bidding 
Infra Program 

Purpose Bidding 
02/03/2022 (BIP) 

Oroquieta City, Misamis Occidental. 

- CONTRACT ID: 221(10057 

Assets Preservation - Rehabilitation/Reconstruction of 

National Roads with Slips, Slope Collapse, and 01/12/2022 
RehabilitiOn / 

Landslide - Primary Roads Construction of Road Slope 
Construction Public 

to 02/08/2022 03/04/2022 03/16/2022 
CV 2022 

99,000,000.00 99,000,000.00 
Reconstructi*n / with 

Protection Structure - Oroquieta City-Plaridel - 

Section Bidding 
02/03/2022 

Regular Infra Slips, Slope Cdlapse and 
Laridsles 

Calamba - Sapang Dalaga Road -K1789+900 - 

K1790+ 570 

CONTRACT ID: 221(10058 
Convergence and Special Support Program, 
Construction / Improvement of Access Roads leading 01/12/2022 

Constn,' 

to Declared Tourism Destinations (Tourism Road 
Construction Public 

to 
02/08/2022 

 
02/08/2022 03/04/2022 03/16/2022 

CV 2022 
30,000,000.00 30,000,000.00 

Improvementof Access 

Infrastructure Program - TRIP) Access Road leading 
Section Bidding 

02/03/2022 
Roads leading r Declared 

Tourism Desiinations 
to St. John the Baptist Parish Church, Jimenez, 
Misamis Occidental.  

CONTRACT ID: 22KI0059 

Construction Public 
01/12/2022 

to 02/08/2022 03/04/2022 03/16/2022 CV 2022 BIP 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.0 0 
Construction of Multi- 

Construction of Multi-Purpose Building, Panaon, 
Section Bidding Purpose Building 

Misamis Occidental 02/03/2022 

CONTRACT ID: 22K10060 

Road Widening - Secondary Roads, Road Widening - Construction Public 
01/12/2022 

CV 2022 Road Widening - 

Oroquieta City - Calamba Mt. Road, K1773+000 - Section Bidding 
to 02/08/2022 03/04/2022 03/16/2022 

Regular Infra 
50,000,000.00 50,000,000.00 

Secondary Roads 
02/03/2022 

K1774+000 

Prepared by: 

CHAN 01 N 

	

Enqi 	rI 

	

Head, BA 	ret at 

Recommending Approval: 

CHARIO B. MADULA 
Assistant istrict Engineer 

BA( Chairman 

Approved by: 	
MR ~ (U%~ 

District E 1gmeer 


